
Date Day XII Timing

02.12.2024 Monday English Language 07:55 AM to 11:30 AM

03.12.2024 Tuesday ------------ ------------

04.12.2024 Wednesday Chemistry 07:55 AM to 11:30 AM

05.12.2024 Thursday ------------ ------------

06.12.2024 Friday Hindi/Physical Education 07:55 AM to 11:30 AM

07.12.2024 Saturday ------------ ------------

08.12.2024 Sunday Sunday

09.12.2024 Monday Maths/Biology 07:55 AM to 11:30 AM

10.12.2024 Tuesday ------------ ------------

11.12.2024 Wednesday Physics 07:55 AM to 11:30 AM

12.12.2024 Thursday ------------ ------------

13.12.2024 Friday Eng. Literature 07:55 AM to 11:30 AM

St. Joseph's Girls' College 
Time Table for Pre-Board Examination 2024-25

Class 12th


